51

5.2

53

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

KET/2018/0519

KET/2019/0203

KET/2019/0309

KET/2019/0353

KET/2019/0477

KET/2019/0562

KET/2019/0632

KET/2019/0654

Tuesday, 17 December, 2019

No.5 Planning Application Reports

JWI

RJIM

JPS

SBE

MCO

NWE

RJA

ACH

Cowper Street (land off), Kettering
Full Application: Erection of 49 no. dwellings including
associated access and public open space
Expiry date: 31-October-2019

Prince of Wales (land adj), Jobs Yard, Kettering
s.73A Retrospective Application: Erection of 1 no. A1/
A2 retail unit and 7 no. apartments

Expiry date: 07-June-2019

Malham Drive (land off), Kettering
Full Application: 9 no. dwellings with associated
parking and landscaping. Construction of footpath
along Furnace Lane
Expiry date: 16-July-2019

HawthornAvenue (land off), Mawsley
Full Application: Development of over 55s
accommodation comprised of 29 no. apartments,
access, parking, communal facilities and associated
works
Expiry date: 24-October-2019

6 Westhill Drive, Kettering

Full Application: Conversion of bungalow to form two
storey house with dormers

Expiry date: 19-December-2019

Woodside (land adj Unit 3), Stoke Albany Road,
Desborough

s.73A Retrospective Application: Stationing of mobile
home for residential use

Expiry date: 20-December-2019

165 Dunkirk Avenue, Desborough

s.73A Retrospective Application: Single storey rear
extension

Expiry date: 18-December-2019

5 Malham Drive, Kettering

s.73A Retrospective Application: Single storey rear
extension and conversion of garage to a habitable
room

Expiry date: 20-December-2019

12

22

34

56

68

80

86



5.9 KET/2019/0670 AMY 8 Headlands, Desborough,
Full Application: Rear dormer with Juliette balcony
and loft conversion to habitable accommodation
Expiry date: 20-December-2019

5.10 KET/2019/0689 AJR 35 Poplars Farm Road, Kettering
Full Application: Raise roof to create first floor with
two storey front and rear (north and south) extensions
Expiry date: 18-December-2019

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), J O'Hara, L Adams, C Mitchell,
C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J West

92

97



