Tuesday, 17 December, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0519	JWI	Cowper Street (land off), Kettering Full Application: Erection of 49 no. dwellings including associated access and public open space Expiry date: 31-October-2019	1
5.2	KET/2019/0203	RJM	Prince of Wales (land adj), Jobs Yard, Kettering s.73A Retrospective Application: Erection of 1 no. A1/ A2 retail unit and 7 no. apartments Expiry date: 07-June-2019	12
5.3	KET/2019/0309	JPS	Malham Drive (land off), Kettering Full Application: 9 no. dwellings with associated parking and landscaping. Construction of footpath along Furnace Lane Expiry date: 16-July-2019	22
5.4	KET/2019/0353	SBE	HawthornAvenue (land off), Mawsley Full Application: Development of over 55s accommodation comprised of 29 no. apartments, access, parking, communal facilities and associated works Expiry date: 24-October-2019	34
5.5	KET/2019/0477	МСО	6 Westhill Drive, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of bungalow to form two storey house with dormers Expiry date: 19-December-2019	56
5.6	KET/2019/0562	NWE	Woodside (land adj Unit 3), Stoke Albany Road, Desborough s.73A Retrospective Application: Stationing of mobile home for residential use Expiry date: 20-December-2019	68
5.7	KET/2019/0632	RJA	165 Dunkirk Avenue, Desborough s.73A Retrospective Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 18-December-2019	80
5.8	KET/2019/0654	ACH	5 Malham Drive, Kettering s.73A Retrospective Application: Single storey rear extension and conversion of garage to a habitable room Expiry date: 20-December-2019	86

5.9	KET/2019/0670	AMY	8 Headlands, Desborough, Full Application: Rear dormer with Juliette balcony and loft conversion to habitable accommodation Expiry date: 20-December-2019
5.10	KET/2019/0689	AJR	35 Poplars Farm Road, Kettering Full Application: Raise roof to create first floor with two storey front and rear (north and south) extensions Expiry date: 18-December-2019

97

92

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), J O'Hara, L Adams, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J West